Salem, OH 6/27

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Todd Kise - Blue Thunder
Brian Reid - Blown Income
Walt Biggs - The Driller
Rod Harnett - Aritator
Kevin Dick - Thumper
Tiffany Aber - The Turd

Wilmington, OH 7/17

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Mark Kise - Blue Thunder

Walt Biggs - The Driller

Brian Reid - Blown Income
Tony Panetta - Flying Tiger
Tiffany Aber- The Turd

Randy Aber - Midnight Express

Salem, OH 7/11 (Open Pull)

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Mark Kise - Blue Thunder

Walt Biggs - The Driller

Randy Aber - Midnight Express
Brian Reid - Blown Income
Kevin Dick - Thumper

288.73
285.45
284.16
253.15
252.53
179.86

336.18
319.31
317.86
263.59
228.28
182.77

329
318.89
307
279.1
213.57



