Salem, OH 6/	27	
1st	Todd Kise - Blue Thunder	288.73
2nd	Brian Reid - Blown Income	285.45
3rd	Walt Biggs - The Driller	284.16
4th	Rod Harnett - Aritator	253.15
5th	Kevin Dick - Thumper	252.53
6th	Tiffany Aber - The Turd	179.86
Wilmington, OH 7/17		
1st	Mark Kise - Blue Thunder	336.18
2nd	Walt Biggs - The Driller	319.31
3rd	Brian Reid - Blown Income	317.86
4th	Tony Panetta - Flying Tiger	263.59
5th	Tiffany Aber- The Turd	228.28
6th	Randy Aber - Midnight Express	182.77
Salem, OH 7/11 (Open Pull)		
1st	Mark Kise - Blue Thunder	329
2nd	Walt Biggs - The Driller	318.89
3rd	Randy Aber - Midnight Express	307
4th	Brian Reid - Blown Income	279.1
5th	Kevin Dick - Thumper	213.57